194  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  8/19 www.carrlane.com
5
.03X45
03
F
E
A -.005
+.000

HARDENED STAINLESS STEEL: 17-4 STAINLESS STEEL, HEAT TREATED RC 43-46
DELRIN®: WHITE DELRIN® 500
PART NO.
A
DIA
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
THREAD
THREAD
PITCH
(mm)
D
(mm)
CLM-10-RGF 10 10 M5 .8 5
CLM-12-RGF 12 10 M5 .8 5
CLM-16-RGF 16 10 M6 1 5
CLM-20-RGF 20 10 M6 1 5
CLM-25-RGF 25 10 M6 1 5
METRIC
INCH